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Stage 1 (n=26)
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Stage 2 (n=34)
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Stage 3 (n=32)

0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

C
irc

um
fe

re
nc

e 
(c

m
)

Stage 5 (n=9)
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Stage 6 (n=14)

0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

C
V 

(%
 o

f m
ea

n)

Stage 0 (n=41)

0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

C
V 

(%
 o

f m
ea

n)

Stage 1 (n=26)

0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

C
V 

(%
 o

f m
ea

n)

Stage 2 (n=34)

0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

C
V 

(%
 o

f m
ea

n)

Stage 3 (n=32)

0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

C
V 

(%
 o

f m
ea

n)

Stage 5 (n=9)
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— Median Circ.Circumference — Mean CVCV
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